DPP120 & 240 Series 1
DPP120 & 240 Series
120W & 240W Single Output DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies
Key Market Segments & Applications
Industrial Controls: Motor Control Systems
Factory Automation: Process Control, Automotive,
Test & Measurement: Chemical Processing
Burn in & Test,

Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55022 class B
Weight (Typ) g 920 1000
Size (HxWxD) mm 125 x 63.5 x 123.6 125 x 83 x 126
Case material - Metal
Warranty yrs 3
Specifications
MErber
Text-Box
47.20000-0007DBL01--
MErber
Hervorheben
2 DPP120 & 240 Series
Model  Se lector
Voltage Voltage Current Power Effic.
Model (V) Adjust (V) (A) (W) (typ) %
DPP120-12 12 11.4 - 14.5 10 120 84
DPP120-24 24 22.5 - 28.5 5 120 86
DPP120-48 48 45 - 55 2.5 120 87
DPP240-24 24 22.5 - 28.5 10 240 89
DPP240-48 48 47 - 56 5 240 90
PIN Assignments
Pin# Function
1 DC Good Relay
2 DC Good Relay